Records Request
Invoice #PRR-2022-375-INV-1

Created: 09/01/2022
Due: 08/29/2022
To

Stephanie Kienzle
7535 SW 26TH CT
DAVIE, FL 33314

Item Description

Extensive Use Fee: (Research/Labor per
hour)

Extensive Use Fee: (Research/Labor per
hour) - City Attorney Office

Extensive Use Fee: (Research/Labor per
hour) - Finance

Extensive Use Fee: (Research/Labor per
hour) - Finance AJP

Single side page

Tax

PAYMENT INSTRUCTIONS:

City of North Miami Beach
Office of the City Clerk
17011 NE 19th Ave
North Miami Beach, FL 33162

Quantity

0.5

7.25

1.5

522

Phone:

305-787-6001

Fax: 305-787-6026

Price

$46.36

$250.00

$20.74

$72.12

$0.150

$5.48

Amount

$23.18

$1,812.50

$31.11

$72.12

$78.30

$5.48

Total Due: $2,022.69



CHECK, MONEY ORDER OR CASH PAYMENTS ARE ACCEPTED. MAKE CHECKS
PAYABLE TO THE CITY OF NORTH MIAMIBEACH

ONLINE PAYMENTS OR CREDIT CARD PAYMENTS ARE NOTACCEPTED.

PAYMENT MUST BE MADE WITHIN 30 DAYS OF NOTIFICATION OR REQUEST WILL BE
CLOSED.



