

Records Request

Invoice #PRR-2022-375-INV-1

Created: 09/01/2022

Due: 08/29/2022



To

*Stephanie Kienzle
7535 SW 26TH CT
DAVIE, FL 33314*

*City of North Miami Beach
Office of the City Clerk
17011 NE 19th Ave
North Miami Beach, FL 33162*

Phone: 305-787-6001

Fax: 305-787-6026

Item Description	Quantity	Price	Amount
Extensive Use Fee: (Research/Labor per hour)	0.5	\$46.36	\$23.18
Extensive Use Fee: (Research/Labor per hour) - City Attorney Office	7.25	\$250.00	\$1,812.50
Extensive Use Fee: (Research/Labor per hour) - Finance	1.5	\$20.74	\$31.11
Extensive Use Fee: (Research/Labor per hour) - Finance AJP	1	\$72.12	\$72.12
Single side page	522	\$0.150	\$78.30
Tax	1	\$5.48	\$5.48

Total Due: \$2,022.69

PAYMENT INSTRUCTIONS:

CHECK, MONEY ORDER OR CASH PAYMENTS ARE ACCEPTED. MAKE CHECKS
PAYABLE TO THE CITY OF NORTH MIAMI BEACH
ONLINE PAYMENTS OR CREDIT CARD PAYMENTS ARE NOT ACCEPTED.
PAYMENT MUST BE MADE WITHIN 30 DAYS OF NOTIFICATION OR REQUEST WILL BE
CLOSED.